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                                          Appendix № 1
APPLICATION 

for participation in the World Championship Karate Do Shotokan Ryu Kase Ha 
(from April 30th to May 01st, 2022 Russia, Bryansk)  
	                      Place: Russia, Bryansk                                                                                                                                             Admission Commission Date: April 30, 2022 

	   Team  

	

	
	                                                                                                                                                       (full name of the organization) 



	(details of the organization: contact person, full address, telephone, fax, e-mail) 


	Participants
№
	Surname, First name
	M

W
(gender)
	Date of birth
	Full
years
	KYU
DAN
	Judge's Seminar
	Sports disciplines
	Name and surname of the coach

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Kata
	Kumite
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	КА
	КB
	КG
	КU
	SI
	DB
	

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



                                                        KA- kata, KB- kata bunkai, KG- kata group, Kumite (KU - kihon ippon, ju ippon, SI - shobu ippon, DB - fukugo) 

Admitted by the doctor:______________ athletes  
The Doctor                                                                                                         _________________________/                          _________________/
                                                                                                                                                                             Signature, stamp                                                                                  Last name
Chief of the organization                                                                       _________________________/                           ________________/        

                                                                                                                                                                              Signature, stamp                                                                                 Last name
